REV. 1.1.1 3/19/01
Features
• Low noise: 0 dBrnc max with +24dB gain
• Low harmonic distortion: -60dB max
• Gain range: –24 to +24dB
• Resolution: 0.1dB steps
• Flat frequency response:

ANY LIABILITY ARISING OUT OF THE APPLICATION OR USE OF ANY PRODUCT OR CIRCUIT DESCRIBED HEREIN;
NEITHER DOES IT CONVEY ANY LICENSE UNDER ITS PATENT RIGHTS, NOR THE RIGHTS OF OTHERS.
Ordering Information
Part Number Temperature Range Package
ML2003IQ -40°C to 85°C Molded PCC (Q20)
ML2003CP 0°C to 70°C Molded DIP (P18)
ML2003CQ 0°C to 70°C Molded PCC (Q20)
ML2004IP -40°C to 85°C Molded DIP (P14)
ML2004CP 0°C to 70°C Molded DIP (P14)
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor